
ROC Build Sheet
Event Name: Clix Bait Theme: Ruler

Player Name: Theme Bonus: 3
WIN Name: TTPC Count: 3

Discord ID:

# Set Set # Name Points Assigned to/Attached to
1 HX #059b Apocalypse 250 
2 JLU #067 10 
3 XDPS #G015 Magneto 25 
4 F4 MAP 5 
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
16
17
18
19
20   
 Set Set # Objects/Special Objects       Tournament Tracking

21 ABPI #s003 Power Gem 10 Wins Scored           Running Total
22 Heavy Object Loss Points Total Points Wins - Losses

23 Heavy Object W or L
 Set  Maps Opponents Signature:

24 F4   W or L
25   Opponents Signature:
26   W or L
 Set Set # Sideline Opponents Signature:

27   W or L
28 and Troublemakers -   Opponents Signature:
29   W or L
30 to take advantage of   Opponents Signature:
31 peasants low attack values   W or L
21   Opponents Signature:
33   W or L
34   Opponents Signature:
35   W or L
36   Opponents Signature:
37   W or L
38   Opponents Signature:
39   W or L
40   Opponents Signature:

Total: 300 W or L
Judges Signature: Opponents Signature:

Chris Cottrill

Gorilla Grodd

Latverian Village Latverian Village

Latverian Village

Assorted Troubalerts

Lean towards Troubalerts
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